Oklahoma State Fair
Horse Show Results

2126.1 Gypsy, Draft and Drum Horse Show

001 - Gypsy Weanling & Yearling Colts (Born in 2021 or 2022)
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

2
3
4

RIDER

150 Triple R Ranch's Brighton's Chro Steve Stanford

133 Briar Rose Angus the Brave
115 Deerinwater Legend of Cass

108 Baroque Feathered Spectre

Julia LeCroy
Colin Stanley

Janelle Braun

002 - Gypsy 2 & 3 Year Old Colts/Stallions (Born in 2019 or 2020)
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1
2

100 Bandera Outlander

147 Deerinwater Polar Vortex

RIDER
Jackie Rollins

Sara Sasen

003 - Gypsy 4 & Older Stallions (Born in 2018 or before)
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

159 Dungarvan Black Diamond

102 Bandera Midsomer Fife

161 Dreaming of an Oscar

101 Hermits Rockytop of Bandera G
110 Danny Dalys Little Boy Blue of
162 Gitt A Hunka Burn N Love

153 Aunique's Koi

RIDER

Hanes Performance Horses
Jackie Rollins

Hanes Performance Horses
Jackie Rollins

Tasha Byerly

Hanes Performance Horses

Channa Robinson

004 - Gypsy Champion/Reserve Champion Colt/Stallion
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1
2

159 Dungarvan Black Diamond

100 Bandera Outlander

RIDER
Hanes Performance Horses

Jackie Rollins

005 - Gypsy: Junior Geldings (Born in 2018 or after)
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

2
3
4

163 Gritt Ready For A Showdown
122 Bandera Killimanjaro

138 Stardust's The Rustler

148 4C Biggas Golden Hawk

RIDER

Hanes Performance Horses
Wendi Everingham

Rene Underwood

Kayla Shipman

YOUR FAIR
SHARE OF

OK!LAHOMA

STATE FAIR

# of Confirmed Entries: 4

OWNER

Steve Stanford

Julia LeCroy

Christine Deerinwater

Janelle Braun

CITY, STATE
Ledbetter, TX
Winnsboro, TX
Pocasset, OK

Kingsbury, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

OWNER
Sherri Barnes

Sara Sasen

CITY, STATE
Louisville, KY

Springtown, TX

#t of Confirmed Entries: 7

OWNER

Mindy Davis

Sherri Barnes

Linda Henry

Sherri Barnes
Steffanie Christensen
Katie Nevin

Louise Stuart

CITY, STATE
Clarksville, TN
Louisville, KY
Clarksville, TN
Louisville, KY
Neenah, WI
Clarksville, TN
Palestine, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

OWNER
Mindy Davis

Sherri Barnes

CITY, STATE
Clarksville, TN

Louisville, KY

# of Confirmed Entries: 4

OWNER

Holly Powell and or Kelly Jones
Wendi Everingham

Rene Underwood

Kayla Shipman

CITY, STATE
Clarksville, TN
Diana, TX
Meeker, OK
Sand Springs, OK

10/4/2022 11:45:52 AM

Page 1 of 19



005 - Gypsy: Junior Geldings (Born in 2018 or after)

# of Confirmed Entries: 4

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
006 - Gypsy: Senior Geldings (Born in 2017 or before) # of Confirmed Entries: 6
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 139 GREY GHOST NAVARRE IRIS PINCHAK IRIS PINCHAK VERNON, TX
2 160 BWG Absolute By Cass Hanes Performance Horses Debra Rivers Clarksville, TN
3 165 Lakoda samantha a crook Samantha Crook ARDMORE, OK
4 117 N'Co Mr. Biker's Legendary Fina Sean Stanley Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK
5 136 Blue Moon Devon Harrison Devon Harrison Bon Wier, TX
6 116 WHREli Colin Stanley Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK

007 - Gypsy: Champion/Reserve Champion Gelding

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1 139
2 160

GREY GHOST NAVARRE
BWG Absolute By Cass

RIDER
IRIS PINCHAK

Hanes Performance Horses

008 - Gypsy: Weanling & Yearling Fillies (Born in 2021 or 2022)
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1 145
2 118
3 127
4 113
5 143
6 142

Bentley Acres Hermits Charmin

Deerinwater Glitterati

BF Garnet's Firefly

Sissys Dream

AG Auvril's Scarlet Ribbons
AG Viktory's Good Karma

RIDER

Dawn Renegar

Brynlee Mathews

Belinda Joyner

Tamara Karen Cummings
Holly Huffaker

Michele McLaughlin Rader

009 - Gypsy 2 & 3 Year Old Fillies/Mares (Born in 2019 or 2020)
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1 151 Triple R Ranch's Lady lzabella

2 164
3 103
4 119
5 128
6 121

Custom Made Sovereign
Bandera Balmoral Rose

Deerinwater Sizzle

RIDER
Steve Stanford

Hanes Performance Horses

Colin Stanley

Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond Autry Ingulli

Auniques Sahkyo

Channa Robinson

010 - Gypsy 4 & Older Mares (Born in 2018 or before)

OWNER
IRIS PINCHAK

Debra Rivers

CITY, STATE
VERNON, TX

Clarksville, TN

#t of Confirmed Entries: 6

OWNER

Dawn Renegar

Christine Deerinwater
Lamar Ingulli

Tamara Cummings
Michele McLaughlin Rader
Michele McLaughlin Rader

CITY, STATE
Denton, tx

Pocasset, OK

Mt Pleasant, TX

Shawnee, OK
Sperry, OK
Sperry, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 10

OWNER

Steve Stanford

Debra Rivers

Sherri Barnes
Christine Deerinwater
Lamar Ingulli

Roe Ann Estevez

CITY, STATE
Ledbetter, TX

Clarksville, TN

Louisville, KY

Pocasset, OK

Mt Pleasant, TX

Rockwall, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 10

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1 166
152

2
3 107 N'Co Zorro's Sparkling Red Win
4

137

GG Kiss Me Kate
Triple R Ranch's Gentry

SD Spice Of Life

RIDER

samantha a crook
Steve Stanford
Wendy Berndt

Donna Morris

OWNER
Samantha Crook
Steve Stanford
Wendy Berndt

Donna Morris

CITY, STATE
ARDMORE, O
Ledbetter, TX

K

Claremore, OK

Rockwall, TX
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010 - Gypsy 4 & Older Mares (Born in 2018 or before)
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
5 111 Aunique's Orenda Channa Robinson

6 109 PF Money Penny Janelle Braun

011 - Gypsy: Champion/Reserve Champion Mare

OWNER
Kathy Countiss

Janelle Braun

# of Confirmed Entries: 10
CITY, STATE
Palestine, TX

Kingsbury, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 166 GG Kiss Me Kate samantha a crook Samantha Crook ARDMORE, OK
2 152 Triple R Ranch's Gentry Steve Stanford Steve Stanford Ledbetter, TX
012 - Gypsy: Supreme Champion # of Confirmed Entries: 1
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 159 Dungarvan Black Diamond Hanes Performance Horses Mindy Davis Clarksville, TN
013 - Drum Halter: Fillies & Mares # of Confirmed Entries: 4
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 231 Horse Feathers Penelope Malia Mattsson Malia Mattsson Broken Arrow, OK
2 226 Chadeau Mountain Duchess Kat Alexia Amend Alexia Amend Edmond, OK
3 227 BH Sensational Too Malia Mattsson Teresa Byersdorf Ava, MO
4

228 Show Me Rocksy's Victoria Samantha Carpenter

014 - Gypsy: Solid and Blagdon (Jr. Horses born in 2018 or after)

Samantha Carpenter

Little Rock, AR

# of Confirmed Entries: 10

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 151 Triple R Ranch's Lady lzabella Steve Stanford
100 Bandera Outlander Jackie Rollins

2
3 122 Bandera Killimanjaro Wendi Everingham
4 145 Bentley Acres Hermits Charmin Dawn Renegar
5 155 Wild Rose Silver Tequila Saydea Bontke
6 138 Stardust's The Rustler Rene Underwood
015 - Drum Halter: Colts, Geldings & Stallions
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 232 Horse Feathers Perseus
2 229

3 230

Kayla Shipman
LC's Shut Up and Kiss Me Linda Clark

Firefly's Spellbound Magic Deanna Kohley

016 - Gypsy: Solid and Blagdon (Sr. Horses born in 2017 or before)
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 102 Bandera Midsomer Fife
2 137 SD Spice Of Life
3 123 SD Whistler

Jackie Rollins
Donna Morris

Wendi Everingham

OWNER

Steve Stanford
Sherri Barnes
Wendi Everingham
Dawn Renegar
Heather Wagner

Rene Underwood

OWNER
Kayla Shipman
Linda Clark

Deanna Kohley

OWNER
Sherri Barnes
Donna Morris

Wendi Everingham

CITY, STATE
Ledbetter, TX
Louisville, KY
Diana, TX
Denton, tx
Whitesboro, TX
Meeker, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 3
CITY, STATE
Sand Springs, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
LIBERAL, MO

# of Confirmed Entries: 9
CITY, STATE
Louisville, KY
Rockwall, TX
Diana, TX
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016 - Gypsy: Solid and Blagdon (Sr. Horses born in 2017 or before)
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
4 111 Aunique's Orenda
5 109 PF Money Penny
6 136 Blue Moon

Channa Robinson
Janelle Braun

Devon Harrison

017 - Drum Champion/Reserve Champion Halter

# of Confirmed Entries: 9

OWNER
Kathy Countiss
Janelle Braun

Devon Harrison

CITY, STATE

Palestine, TX
Kingsbury, TX
Bon Wier, TX

#t of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 231 Horse Feathers Penelope Malia Mattsson

2 232 Horse Feathers Perseus Kayla Shipman

018 - Gypsy: Color/Patterned (Jr. Horses born in 2018 or after)

OWNER
Malia Mattsson

Kayla Shipman

CITY, STATE
Broken Arrow, OK

Sand Springs, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 9

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 103 Bandera Balmoral Rose Jackie Rollins

141 Deerinwater BreeZee Holly Pryor

Stasha Hackler

Michele McLaughlin Rader

2

3 126 Savanna's Fancy Flirt

4 143  AG Auvril's Scarlet Ribbons
5 154 Wild Rose Glacier Blue

6 107 N'Co Zorro's Sparkling Red Win  Wendy Berndt

Saydea Bontke

019 - Draft Halter: Fillies & Mares

OWNER

Sherri Barnes

Holly Pryor

Stasha Hackler

Michele McLaughlin Rader
Heather Wagner

Wendy Berndt

CITY, STATE
Louisville, KY
Mount Pleasant, TX
Liberal, MO

Sperry, OK
Whitesboro, TX

Claremore, OK

#t of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 202 Cache Creek MJ Rose's Patina
2 206 Windsong llI

Elizabeth Corah

Muriel Shannon

020 - Gypsy: Get of Sire (Enter under name of sire)
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 101 Get of Hermits Rockytop of Ban Jackie Rollins
2 .11/11; Get of A Touch of Charisma
3 121 Get of Auniques Dr Watson

Channa Robinson

Tesla Estevez

021 - Draft Halter: Colts, Geldings & Stallions

OWNER
Elizabeth Corah

Laura Golden Shannon

CITY, STATE
Adair, OK
Tulsa, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 3

OWNER
Sherri Barnes
Kathy Countiss

Roe Ann Estevez

CITY, STATE

Louisville, KY
Palestine, TX
Rockwall, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 5

PLACE BACK# HORSE

RIDER

1 208 Kekoa Brianna Gregorio

203 Cache Creek Sergeant Studly Elizabeth Corah
204 Gus Paige Fife
Alexia Amend

2
3
4 200 Camelot by Midnight
5 Holly Huffaker

205 Arrow M Fonzie

OWNER

Cheryl West
Elizabeth Corah
Paige Fife
Alexia Amend

Holly Huffaker

CITY, STATE
Sand Springs, OK
Adair, OK
Macomb, Ok
Edmond, OK
Tryon, OK
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022 - Gypsy: Color/Patterned (Sr. Horses born in 2017 or before)

PLACE BACK# HORSE

RIDER

1 101 Hermits Rockytop of Bandera G Jackie Rollins

OWNER

Sherri Barnes

# of Confirmed Entries: 3
CITY, STATE

Louisville, KY

2 139 GREY GHOST NAVARRE IRIS PINCHAK IRIS PINCHAK VERNON, TX
3 156 Green Country Clover Cheryl L. West Cheryl West Sand Springs, OK
023 - Draft: Champion/Reserve Champion Halter # of Confirmed Entries: 2
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 208 Kekoa Brianna Gregorio Cheryl West Sand Springs, OK
2 202 Cache Creek MJ Rose's Patina Elizabeth Corah Elizabeth Corah Adair, OK

024 - Gypsy: Bred in North America (Jr. Horses born in 2018 or after)

# of Confirmed Entries: 9

PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 163 Gritt Ready For A Showdown
151 Triple R Ranch's Lady Izabella

103 Bandera Balmoral Rose

RIDER

Hanes Performance Horses
Steve Stanford

Jackie Rollins

Jackie Rollins

107 N'Co Zorro's Sparkling Red Win  Wendy Berndt

2
3
4 100 Bandera Outlander
5
6

OWNER

CITY, STATE

Holly Powell and or Kelly Jones Clarksville, TN

Steve Stanford
Sherri Barnes
Sherri Barnes

Wendy Berndt

Ledbetter, TX
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY

Claremore, OK

128 Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond Autry Ingulli Lamar Ingulli Mt Pleasant, TX
025 - Gypsy: Produce of Dam (Enter under name of dam) # of Confirmed Entries: 4
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 (119) Produce of Thistledown Blosso  Colin Stanley Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK

121 Produce of Lone Stars Lady in L  Tesla Estevez

2
3 .11/11; Produce of Black Kizzi
4  33/13: Produce of Cillbarra Rickki

026 - Gypsy: Bred in North America (Sr. Horses born in 2017 or before)

PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 166 GG Kiss Me Kate
2 161 Dreaming of an Oscar
3 165 Lakoda
4 152 Triple R Ranch's Gentry
5 102 Bandera Midsomer Fife
6 160 BWG Absolute By Cass

027 - Draft/Drum: Most Colorful in Hand
PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 232 Horse Feathers Perseus
2 209 Into The Void
3 229 LC's Shut Up and Kiss Me

Channa Robinson

Julia LeCroy

RIDER

samantha a crook

Hanes Performance Horses
samantha a crook

Steve Stanford

JACKIE ROLLINS

Hanes Performance Horses

RIDER

Kayla Shipman
Saydea Bontke
Linda Clark

Roe Ann Estevez
Kathy Countiss
Julia LeCroy

OWNER
Samantha Crook
Linda Henry
Samantha Crook
Steve Stanford
Sherri Barnes

Debra Rivers

OWNER

Kayla Shipman
Heather Wagner
Linda Clark

Rockwall, TX
Palestine, TX
Winnsboro, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 11
CITY, STATE
ARDMORE, OK
Clarksville, TN
ARDMORE, OK
Ledbetter, TX
Louisville, KY

Clarksville, TN

# of Confirmed Entries: 8

CITY, STATE

Sand Springs, OK
Whitesboro, TX
Oklahoma City, OK
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027 - Draft/Drum: Most Colorful in Hand
PLACE BACK# HORSE

4
5
6

RIDER

226 Chadeau Mountain Duchess Kat Alexia Amend

228
205

Show Me Rocksy's Victoria

Arrow M Fonzie

Samantha Carpenter

Holly Huffaker

# of Confirmed Entries: 8

OWNER CITY, STATE
Alexia Amend Edmond, OK
Samantha Carpenter Little Rock, AR
Holly Huffaker Tryon, OK

028 - Gypsy: Oklahoma Bred (Horses bred in Oklahoma and shown by a resident of Oklahom # of Confirmed Entries: 4

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

2
3
4

165
119
113
118

Lakoda
Deerinwater Sizzle
Sissys Dream

Deerinwater Glitterati

RIDER
samantha a crook

Colin Stanley

Tamara Karen Cummings

Brynlee Mathews

029 - Gypsy: Imported Horses (All ages/all genders)

OWNER CITY, STATE
Samantha Crook ARDMORE, OK
Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK
Tamara Cummings Shawnee, OK
Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 5

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

2
3
4
5

159
101
164
137
110

Dungarvan Black Diamond
Hermits Rockytop of Bandera G
Custom Made Soverign

SD Spice Of Life

Danny Dalys Little Boy Blue of

RIDER

Hanes Performance Horses

Jackie Rollins

Hanes Performance Horses

Donna Morris

Tasha Byerly

030 - Gypsy: Amateur Halter: Colts/Stallions (All Ages)
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

2
3
4

147
133
115
108

Deerinwater Polar Vortex
Briar Rose Angus the Brave
Deerinwater Legend of Cass

Baroque Feathered Spectre

RIDER

Sara Sasen
Julia LeCroy
Colin Stanley

Janelle Braun

031 - Gypsy: Amateur Halter: Geldings (All Ages)

OWNER CITY, STATE
Mindy Davis Clarksville, TN
Sherri Barnes Louisville, KY
Debra Rivers Clarksville, TN
Donna Morris Rockwall, TX
Steffanie Christensen Neenah, WI

# of Confirmed Entries: 4

OWNER CITY, STATE
Sara Sasen Springtown, TX
Julia LeCroy Winnsboro, TX
Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK
Janelle Braun Kingsbury, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 6

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

2
3
4
5
6

165
144
139
122
116
136

Lakoda

Lake Ridge Crown Sterling
GREY GHOST NAVARRE
Bandera Killimanjaro
WHR Eli

Blue Moon

RIDER

samantha a crook
Delaney Ramsey
IRIS PINCHAK
Wendi Everingham
Colin Stanley

Devon Harrison

032 - Gypsy: Amateur Halter: Fillies/Mares (All Ages)

OWNER CITY, STATE
Samantha Crook ARDMORE, OK
Delaney Ramsey Timpson, TX
IRIS PINCHAK VERNON, TX
Wendi Everingham Diana, TX
Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK
Devon Harrison Bon Wier, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 14

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 166 GG Kiss Me Kate samantha a crook Samantha Crook ARDMORE, OK
2 137 SD Spice Of Life Donna Morris Donna Morris Rockwall, TX
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032 - Gypsy: Amateur Halter: Fillies/Mares (All Ages)
PLACE BACK# HORSE

RIDER

# of Confirmed Entries: 14
OWNER CITY, STATE

3 109 PF Money Penny Janelle Braun Janelle Braun Kingsbury, TX
4 121 Auniques Sahkyo Roe Ann Estevez Roe Ann Estevez Rockwall, TX
5 119 Deerinwater Sizzle Colin Stanley Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK
6 107 N'Co Zorro's Sparkling Red Win  Wendy Berndt Wendy Berndt Claremore, OK
033 - Draft/Drum: Showmanship at Halter (All Ages) # of Confirmed Entries: 5
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE

1 231
2 206
3 207
4 226
5 230

Horse Feathers Penelope

Windsong Il

HHF Colonels Invictus

Malia Mattsson
Muriel Shannon

Saydea Bontke

Chadeau Mountain Duchess Kat Alexia Amend

Firefly's Spellbound Magic

Deanna Kohley

034 - Gypsy: Amateur Showmanship at Halter

Malia Mattsson Broken Arrow, OK

Laura Golden Shannon Tulsa, OK
Heather Wagner Whitesboro, TX
Alexia Amend Edmond, OK
Deanna Kohley LIBERAL, MO

# of Confirmed Entries: 6

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1 144
2 123
3 107
4 137
5 138
6 132

Lake Ridge Crown Sterling

SD Whistler

N'Co Zorro's Sparkling Red Win

SD Spice Of Life

Stardust's The Rustler

RIDER

Delaney Ramsey
Wendi Everingham
Wendy Berndt
Donna Morris

Rene Underwood

RGR Versace's Shameless Vision Annette Wortmann

035 - Gypsy: Youth (18 & Under) Halter Mares

OWNER CITY, STATE
Delaney Ramsey Timpson, TX
Wendi Everingham Diana, TX
Wendy Berndt Claremore, OK
Donna Morris Rockwall, TX
Rene Underwood Meeker, OK
Deanna Kohley LIBERAL, MO

# of Confirmed Entries: 9

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE

1 149 RHRGV Cricket's Song Sage Smith Sage Smith CRESCENT, OK

2 121 Auniques Sahkyo Tesla Estevez Roe Ann Estevez Rockwall, TX

3 128 Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond Autry Ingulli Lamar Ingulli Mt Pleasant, TX

4 120 Westmoreland Quality Street ~ Sean Stanley Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK

5 134 Briar Rose Rue Josey LeCroy Julia LeCroy Winnsboro, TX

6 155 Wild Rose Silver Tequila Presleigh Jorden Manis Heather Wagner Whitesboro, TX

036 - Gypsy: Youth (18 & Under) Halter Geldings # of Confirmed Entries: 1

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE

1 117 N'Co Mr. Biker's Legendary Fina Sean Stanley

037 - Gypsy: Youth (18 & Under) Showmanship at Halter

Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 7

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1 149 RHRGV Cricket's Song

2 134

Briar Rose Rue

RIDER
Sage Smith
Josey LeCroy

OWNER CITY, STATE
Sage Smith CRESCENT, OK
Julia LeCroy Winnsboro, TX

10/4/2022 11:45:52 AM
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037 - Gypsy: Youth (18 & Under) Showmanship at Halter

# of Confirmed Entries: 7

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
3 128 Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond Autry Ingulli Lamar Ingulli Mt Pleasant, TX
4 155 Wild Rose Silver Tequila Presleigh Jorden Manis Heather Wagner Whitesboro, TX
5 121 Auniques Sahkyo Tesla Estevez Roe Ann Estevez Rockwall, TX
6 154 Wild Rose Glacier Blue Colton Windham Heather Wagner Whitesboro, TX
038 - Gypsy: Open Dressage Suitability In Hand # of Confirmed Entries: 10
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 162 Gitt a Hunka Burn N Love Hanes Performance Horses Katie Nevin Clarksville, TN

2 165 Lakoda

3 127 BF Garnet's Firefly

4 160 BWG Absolute By Cass

5 128 Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond
6 109 PF Money Penny

039 - Gypsy: Open Driving Obstacles/Cones (OSF customized pattern)

PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 110 Danny Dalys Little Boy Blue of
2 105 Thorn Hill Timones Kovu

samantha a crook

Lamar Ingulli

Hanes Performance Horses

Autry Ingulli

Janelle Braun

RIDER
Tasha Byerly

Amanda Barnum

040 - Gypsy: Open Pleasure Driving (Single Horse)

PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 166 GG Kiss Me Kate
2 110 Danny Dalys Little Boy Blue of
3 105 Thorn Hill Timones Kovu

RIDER
samantha a crook
Tasha Byerly

Amanda Barnum

041 - Draft/Drum: English Pleasure (Walk/Trot)

PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 231 Horse Feathers Penelope
2 232 Horse Feathers Perseus
3 206 Windsong llI
4 205 Arrow M Fonzie
5 208 Kekoa
6 207 HHF Colonels Invictus

042 - Gypsy: Open Reinsmanship Driving
PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 110 Danny Dalys Little Boy Blue of
2 166 GG Kiss Me Kate

RIDER

Malia Mattsson
Kayla Shipman
Muriel Shannon
Holly Huffaker
Brianna Gregorio

Saydea Bontke

RIDER
Tasha Byerly

samantha a crook

Samantha Crook
Lamar Ingulli
Debra Rivers
Lamar Ingulli

Janelle Braun

OWNER
Steffanie Christensen

Amanda Barnum

OWNER
Samantha Crook
Steffanie Christensen

Amanda Barnum

OWNER

Malia Mattsson

Kayla Shipman

Laura Golden Shannon
Holly Huffaker

Cheryl West

Heather Wagner

OWNER
Steffanie Christensen

Samantha Crook

ARDMORE, OK
Mt Pleasant, TX
Clarksville, TN
Mt Pleasant, TX

Kingsbury, TX

#t of Confirmed Entries: 2

CITY, STATE
Neenah, WI
Meade, KS

# of Confirmed Entries: 3

CITY, STATE
ARDMORE, OK
Neenah, WI
Meade, KS

# of Confirmed Entries: 6

CITY, STATE
Broken Arrow, OK
Sand Springs, OK
Tulsa, OK

Tryon, OK

Sand Springs, OK
Whitesboro, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

CITY, STATE
Neenah, WI
ARDMORE, OK

10/4/2022 11:45:52 AM
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043 - Draft/Drum: English Pleasure (Walk/Trot/Canter)

# of Confirmed Entries: 3

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 206 Windsong llI Nicole St. Martin Laura Golden Shannon Tulsa, OK
2 226 Chadeau Mountain Duchess Kat Alexia Amend Alexia Amend Edmond, OK
3 209 Into The Void Saydea Bontke Heather Wagner Whitesboro, TX
045 - Draft/Drum: English Equitation (Walk/Trot) # of Confirmed Entries: 6
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE

1 231 Horse Feathers Penelope Malia Mattsson

207 HHF Colonels Invictus Saydea Bontke
205 Arrow M Fonzie

2

3 Holly Huffaker
4 206 Windsong llI

5

6

Muriel Shannon

232 Horse Feathers Perseus Kayla Shipman

Malia Mattsson
Heather Wagner

Holly Huffaker

Laura Golden Shannon

Kayla Shipman

Broken Arrow, OK
Whitesboro, TX
Tryon, OK

Tulsa, OK

Sand Springs, OK

208 Kekoa Brianna Gregorio Cheryl West Sand Springs, OK
047 - Draft/Drum: English Equitation (Walk/Trot/Canter) # of Confirmed Entries: 3
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 206 Windsong llI Nicole St. Martin Laura Golden Shannon Tulsa, OK

2 209 Into The Void
3 226 Chadeau Mountain Duchess Kat Alexia Amend

Saydea Bontke

048 - Gypsy: Barrel Race
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 165 Lakoda samantha a crook

120 Westmoreland Quality Street  Sean Stanley

Heather Wagner

Alexia Amend

OWNER
Samantha Crook

Christine Deerinwater

Whitesboro, TX
Edmond, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 9

CITY, STATE
ARDMORE, OK

Pocasset, OK

2

3 135 BF Rhona Josey LeCroy Julia LeCroy Winnsboro, TX

4 149 RHRGV Cricket's Song Sage Smith Sage Smith CRESCENT, OK

5 156 Green Country Clover Cheryl L. West Cheryl West Sand Springs, OK

6 128 Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond Lamar Ingulli Lamar Ingulli Mt Pleasant, TX

049 - Draft/Drum: Barrel Race # of Confirmed Entries: 7
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE

1 209 Into The Void Saydea Bontke Heather Wagner Whitesboro, TX
207 HHF Colonels Invictus Saydea Bontke Heather Wagner Whitesboro, TX
206 Windsong llI Muriel Shannon Laura Golden Shannon Tulsa, OK

2

3

4 231 Horse Feathers Penelope Malia Mattsson
5

Malia Mattsson

Broken Arrow, OK

208 Kekoa Brianna Gregorio Cheryl West Sand Springs, OK
050 - Gypsy: Liberty Class # of Confirmed Entries: 3
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 126 Savanna's Fancy Flirt Stasha Hackler Stasha Hackler Liberal, MO

10/4/2022 11:45:52 AM
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050 - Gypsy: Liberty Class

# of Confirmed Entries: 3

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
2 141 Deerinwater BreeZee Holly Pryor Holly Pryor Mount Pleasant, TX
3 128 Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond Lamar Ingulli Lamar Ingulli Mt Pleasant, TX
051 - Draft/Drum: Open Trail Obstacles In Hand # of Confirmed Entries: 12
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 228 Show Me Rocksy's Victoria Samantha Carpenter Samantha Carpenter Little Rock, AR
2 230 Firefly's Spellbound Magic Deanna Kohley Deanna Kohley LIBERAL, MO
3 226 Chadeau Mountain Duchess Kat Alexia Amend Alexia Amend Edmond, OK
4 232 Horse Feathers Perseus Kayla Shipman Kayla Shipman Sand Springs, OK
5 231 Horse Feathers Penelope Malia Mattsson Malia Mattsson Broken Arrow, OK
6 204 Gus Paige Fife Paige Fife Macomb, Ok

052 - Gypsy: Open Trail Obstacles In Hand (Jr. Horses 5 Yrs of Age & Under)

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1 121
2 122
3 148
4 141
5 107
6 163

053 - Gypsy: Open Trail Obstacles in Hand (Sr. Horses 6 Yrs of Age & Older)

Auniques Sahkyo
Bandera Killimanjaro
4C Biggas Golden Hawk

Deerinwater BreeZee

N'Co Zorro's Sparkling Red Win
Gritt Ready For A Showdown

RIDER

Channa Robinson
Wendi Everingham
Kayla Shipman
Holly Pryor
Wendy Berndt

Hanes Performance Horses

OWNER

Roe Ann Estevez
Wendi Everingham
Kayla Shipman
Holly Pryor
Wendy Berndt

Holly Powell and or Kelly Jones

# of Confirmed Entries: 14

CITY, STATE
Rockwall, TX

Diana, TX

Sand Springs, OK
Mount Pleasant, TX
Claremore, OK

Clarksville, TN

#t of Confirmed Entries: 8

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1 144
2 111
3 160
4 112
5 162
6 161

Lake Ridge Crown Sterling
Aunique's Orenda

BWG Absolute By Cass
Aunique's Koko

Gitt A Hunka Burn N Love

Dreaming of an Oscar

RIDER

Delaney Ramsey

Channa Robinson

Charlie Hanes- Roberson
Channa Robinson

Hanes Performance Horses

Hanes Performance Horses

054 - Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles in Hand
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1 123
2 144
3 107
4 143
5 132
6 166

SD Whistler
Lake Ridge Crown Sterling

N'Co Zorro's Sparkling Red Win

AG Auvril's Scarlet Ribbons

RGR Versace's Shameless Vision

GG Kiss Me Kate

RIDER

Wendi Everingham
Delaney Ramsey

Wendy Berndt

Michele McLaughlin Rader
Annette Wortmann

samantha a crook

OWNER
Delaney Ramsey
Kathy Countiss
Debra Rivers
Kathy Countiss
Katie Nevin

Linda Henry

CITY, STATE
Timpson, TX
Palestine, TX
Clarksville, TN
Palestine, TX
Clarksville, TN
Clarksville, TN

# of Confirmed Entries: 16

OWNER

Wendi Everingham
Delaney Ramsey

Wendy Berndt

Michele McLaughlin Rader
Deanna Kohley

Samantha Crook

CITY, STATE
Diana, TX
Timpson, TX
Claremore, OK
Sperry, OK
LIBERAL, MO
ARDMORE, OK
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055 - Gypsy: Youth Trail Obstacles in Hand

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

2
3
4
5
6

130
128
126
149
134
121

Westmoreland Lucky Lady

RIDER

Raeleigh Jones

Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond Autry Ingulli

Savanna's Fancy Flirt
RHRGV Cricket's Song
Briar Rose Rue

Auniques Sahkyo

Stasha Hackler

Sage Smith

Josey LeCroy

Tesla Estevez

OWNER
Lamar Ingulli
Lamar Ingulli
Stasha Hackler
Sage Smith
Julia LeCroy

Roe Ann Estevez

056 - Gypsy: Junior Horse Trail Obstacles Under Saddle (Horses 5 Yrs of Age & Under)(Walk/J
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1
2
3

147
153

Deerinwater Polar Vortex

Aunique's Koi

RIDER
Sara Sasen

Channa Robinson

128 Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond Autry Ingulli

OWNER
Sara Sasen
Louise Stuart

Lamar Ingulli

# of Confirmed Entries: 7
CITY, STATE
Mt Pleasant, TX
Mt Pleasant, TX
Liberal, MO
CRESCENT, OK
Winnsboro, TX
Rockwall, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 3
CITY, STATE
Springtown, TX
Palestine, TX
Mt Pleasant, TX

057 - Gypsy: Junior Horse Trail Obstacles Under Saddle (Horses 5 Yrs of Age & Under) (Walk/J # of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

124

0Oz's Bugatti

RIDER

Wendi Everingham

OWNER

Wendi Everingham

058 - Gypsy: Senior Horse Trail Obstacles Under Saddle (Horses 6 Yrs of Age & Older)(Walk/J

CITY, STATE
Diana, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 5

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

2
3
4

156
123
146
159

Green Country Clover
SD Whistler
Mandarin Romeo Butet

Dungarvan Black Diamond

RIDER

Cheryl L. West
Wendi Everingham
Sara Sasen

Hanes Performance Horses

OWNER

Cheryl West
Wendi Everingham
Sara Sasen

Mindy Davis

059 - Gypsy: Senior Horse Trail Obstacles Under Saddle (Horses 6 Yrs of Age & Older) (Walk/)

CITY, STATE
Sand Springs, OK
Diana, TX
Springtown, TX
Clarksville, TN

# of Confirmed Entries: 4

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 161 Dreaming of an Oscar Hanes Performance Horses Linda Henry Clarksville, TN
2 144 Lake Ridge Crown Sterling Delaney Ramsey Delaney Ramsey Timpson, TX
3 162 Gitt A Hunka Burn N Love Hanes Performance Horses Katie Nevin Clarksville, TN
060 - Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles Under Saddle (Walk/Jog) # of Confirmed Entries: 6
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 123 SD Whistler Wendi Everingham Wendi Everingham Diana, TX
2 166 GG Kiss Me Kate samantha a crook Samantha Crook ARDMORE, OK
3 146 Mandarin Romeo Butet Sara Sasen Sara Sasen Springtown, TX
4 147 Deerinwater Polar Vortex Sara Sasen Sara Sasen Springtown, TX
5 116 WHREI Colin Stanley Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK
6 136 Blue Moon Devon Harrison Devon Harrison Bon Wier, TX
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061 - Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles Under Saddle (Walk/Jog/Lope) # of Confirmed Entries: 3

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 144 Lake Ridge Crown Sterling Delaney Ramsey Delaney Ramsey Timpson, TX
2 124 0Oz's Bugatti Wendi Everingham Wendi Everingham Diana, TX
3 105 Thorn Hill Timones Kovu Amanda Barnum Amanda Barnum Meade, KS
062 - Gypsy: Youth Trail Obstacles Under Saddle (Walk/Jog) # of Confirmed Entries: 5
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 149 RHRGV Cricket's Song Sage Smith Sage Smith CRESCENT, OK
2 120 Westmoreland Quality Street ~ Sean Stanley Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK
3 134 Briar Rose Rue Josey LeCroy Julia LeCroy Winnsboro, TX
4 117 N'Co Mr. Biker's Legendary Fina Amanda Hibdon Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK
5 130 Westmoreland Lucky Lady Raeleigh Jones Lamar Ingulli Mt Pleasant, TX
063 - Gypsy: Youth Trail Obstacles Under Saddle (Walk/Jog/Lope) # of Confirmed Entries: 1
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 135 BF Rhona Josey LeCroy Julia LeCroy Winnsboro, TX
064 - Draft/Drum: Open Trail Obstacles Under Saddle # of Confirmed Entries: 8
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 231 Horse Feathers Penelope Malia Mattsson Malia Mattsson Broken Arrow, OK
2 204 Gus Paige Fife Paige Fife Macomb, Ok
3 205 Arrow M Fonzie Holly Huffaker Holly Huffaker Tryon, OK
4 232 Horse Feathers Perseus Kayla Shipman Kayla Shipman Sand Springs, OK
5 226 Chadeau Mountain Duchess Kat Alexia Amend Alexia Amend Edmond, OK
065 - Gypsy: Junior Horse Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog) (Horses 5 yrs of age & under) # of Confirmed Entries: 4
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 152 Triple R Ranch's Gentry Steve Stanford Steve Stanford Ledbetter, TX
2 153 Aunique's Koi Channa Robinson Louise Stuart Palestine, TX
3 128 Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond Autry Ingulli Lamar Ingulli Mt Pleasant, TX
4 122 Bandera Killimanjaro Wendi Everingham Wendi Everingham Diana, TX
066 - Draft/Drum Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog) # of Confirmed Entries: 5
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 231 Horse Feathers Penelope Malia Mattsson Malia Mattsson Broken Arrow, OK
2 205 Arrow M Fonzie Holly Huffaker Holly Huffaker Tryon, OK
3 232 Horse Feathers Perseus Kayla Shipman Kayla Shipman Sand Springs, OK
4 201 TF Jim's Willie Samantha Carpenter Samantha Carpenter Little Rock, AR
5 208 Kekoa Brianna Gregorio Cheryl West Sand Springs, OK
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067 - Gypsy: Amateur Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1 123
2 137
3 116
4 146
5 128
6 136

SD Whistler
SD Spice Of Life
WHR Eli

Mandarin Romeo Butet

Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond

Blue Moon

RIDER

Wendi Everingham
Donna Morris
Colin Stanley

Sara Sasen

Lamar Ingulli

Devon Harrison

068 - Draft/Drum: Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog/Lope)
PLACE BACK# HORSE

Kekoa

RIDER
Cheryl L West

226 Chadeau Mountain Duchess Kat Alexia Amend

1 208
2

3 204
4 232

Gus

Horse Feathers Perseus

Paige Fife
Cheryl West

069 - Gypsy: Youth Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)

OWNER

Wendi Everingham
Donna Morris
Christine Deerinwater
Sara Sasen

Lamar Ingulli

Devon Harrison

OWNER
Cheryl West
Alexia Amend
Paige Fife
Kayla Shipman

# of Confirmed Entries: 8

CITY, STATE
Diana, TX
Rockwall, TX
Pocasset, OK
Springtown, TX
Mt Pleasant, TX
Bon Wier, TX

#t of Confirmed Entries: 4

CITY, STATE
Sand Springs, OK
Edmond, OK
Macomb, Ok

Sand Springs, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 5

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 149 RHRGV Cricket's Song Sage Smith Sage Smith CRESCENT, OK
2 117 N'Co Mr. Biker's Legendary Fina Amanda Hibdon Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK
3 120 Westmoreland Quality Street ~ Sean Stanley Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK
4 134 Briar Rose Rue Josey LeCroy Julia LeCroy Winnsboro, TX
5 130 Westmoreland Lucky Lady Raeleigh Jones Lamar Ingulli Mt Pleasant, TX
070 - Gypsy: Open Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog/Lope) # of Confirmed Entries: 4
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 162 Gitt A Hunka Burn N Love Hanes Performance Horses Katie Nevin Clarksville, TN
2 161 Dreaming of an Oscar Hanes Performance Horses Linda Henry Clarksville, TN
3 144 Lake Ridge Crown Sterling Delaney Ramsey Delaney Ramsey Timpson, TX
4 102 Bandera Midsomer Fife Jackie Rollins Sherri Barnes Louisville, KY

071 - Draft/Drum: Western Horsemanship (Walk/Jog)
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1 231 Horse Feathers Penelope
2 232 Horse Feathers Perseus
3 205 Arrow M Fonzie

4 201 TFlJim's Willie

5 208 Kekoa

RIDER

Malia Mattsson
Kayla Shipman

Holly Huffaker
Samantha Carpenter

Brianna Gregorio

OWNER

Malia Mattsson
Kayla Shipman

Holly Huffaker
Samantha Carpenter

Cheryl West

# of Confirmed Entries: 5

CITY, STATE
Broken Arrow, OK
Sand Springs, OK
Tryon, OK

Little Rock, AR

Sand Springs, OK

10/4/2022 11:45:52 AM

Page 13 of 19



072 - Gypsy: Amateur Western Horsemanship (Walk/Jog)
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1 166
2 123
3 114

GG Kiss Me Kate
SD Whistler
Sidekick Easter Lily

RIDER
samantha a crook
Wendi Everingham

Tamara Karen Cummings

073 - Gypsy: Youth Western Horsemanship (Walk/Jog)

OWNER

Samantha Crook

Wendi Everingham

Tamara Cummings

# of Confirmed Entries: 3
CITY, STATE
ARDMORE, OK
Diana, TX
Shawnee, OK

#t of Confirmed Entries: 5

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1 149
2 120
3 130
4 134
5 117

RHRGV Cricket's Song

Westmoreland Quality Street

Westmoreland Lucky Lady

Briar Rose Rue

N'Co Mr. Biker's Legendary Fina

RIDER

Sage Smith
Sean Stanley
Raeleigh Jones
Josey LeCroy
Amanda Hibdon

OWNER
Sage Smith

Christine Deerinwater

Lamar Ingulli

Julia LeCroy

Christine Deerinwater

074 - Gypsy: Senior Horse Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog) (Horses 6 yrs of age & older)

CITY, STATE
CRESCENT, OK
Pocasset, OK
Mt Pleasant, TX
Winnsboro, TX

Pocasset, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 9

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 166 GG Kiss Me Kate samantha a crook Samantha Crook ARDMORE, OK
2 159 Dungarvan Black Diamond Hanes Performance Horses Mindy Davis Clarksville, TN
3 116 WHREIi Colin Stanley Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK
4 160 BWG Absolute By Cass Hanes Performance Horses Debra Rivers Clarksville, TN
5 137 SD Spice Of Life Donna Morris Donna Morris Rockwall, TX
6 139 GREY GHOST NAVARRE IRIS PINCHAK IRIS PINCHAK VERNON, TX
075 - Draft/Drum: Liberty Class # of Confirmed Entries: 4
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 231 Horse Feathers Penelope Malia Mattsson Malia Mattsson Broken Arrow, OK
2 226 Chadeau Mountain Duchess Kat Alexia Amend Alexia Amend Edmond, OK
3 230 Firefly's Spellbound Magic Deanna Kohley Deanna Kohley LIBERAL, MO
4 200 Camelot by Midnight Alexia Amend Alexia Amend Edmond, OK

076 - Draft/Drum: Western Horsemanship (Walk/Jog/Lope)

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1
2

208 Kekoa

RIDER
NICOLE ST MARTIN

226 Chadeau Mountain Duchess Kat Alexia Amend

077 - Gypsy: Youth Western Horsemanship (Walk/Jog/Lope)

OWNER
Cheryl West

Alexia Amend

CITY, STATE
Sand Springs, OK
Edmond, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 1

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

135 BF Rhona

RIDER
Josey LeCroy

OWNER
Julia LeCroy

CITY, STATE
Winnsboro, TX
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078 - Gypsy: Amateur Western Horsemanship (Walk/Jog/Lope)
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

2
3
4
5

105
144
124
165
138

Thorn Hill Timones Kovu
Lake Ridge Crown Sterling
Oz's Bugatti

Lakoda

Stardust's The Rustler

080 - Draft/Drum: Bareback Riding

RIDER

Amanda Barnum
Delaney Ramsey
Wendi Everingham
Austin Norman

Rene Underwood

OWNER

Amanda Barnum
Delaney Ramsey
Wendi Everingham
Samantha Crook

Rene Underwood

# of Confirmed Entries: 5
CITY, STATE
Meade, KS
Timpson, TX
Diana, TX
ARDMORE, OK
Meeker, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 226 Chadeau Mountain Duchess Kat Alexia Amend Alexia Amend Edmond, OK
2 208 Kekoa NICOLE ST MARTIN Cheryl West Sand Springs, OK
081 - Gypsy: Youth Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog/Lope) # of Confirmed Entries: 1
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 135 BF Rhona Josey LeCroy Julia LeCroy Winnsboro, TX
082 - Gypsy: Amateur Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog/Lope) # of Confirmed Entries: 4
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 144 Lake Ridge Crown Sterling Delaney Ramsey Delaney Ramsey Timpson, TX
2 105 Thorn Hill Timones Kovu Amanda Barnum Amanda Barnum Meade, KS
3 138 Stardust's The Rustler Rene Underwood Rene Underwood Meeker, OK
4 165 Lakoda Austin Norman Samantha Crook ARDMORE, OK

083 - Gypsy: Youth Ranch Riding (Walk/Jog)

# of Confirmed Entries: 3

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1
2
3

149

120 Westmoreland Quality Street

134

RHRGV Cricket's Song

Briar Rose Rue

RIDER
Sage Smith
Sean Stanley

Josey LeCroy

084 - Gypsy: Amateur Ranch Riding (Walk/Jog)
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

2
3
4
5

146
123
147
116
114

Mandarin Romeo Butet
SD Whistler

Deerinwater Polar Vortex
WHR Eli

Sidekick Easter Lily

RIDER

Sara Sasen

Wendi Everingham
Sara Sasen

Colin Stanley

Tamara Karen Cummings

085 - Gypsy: Open Ranch Riding (Walk/Jog/Lope)
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

105

Thorn Hill Timones Kovu

RIDER

Amanda Barnum

OWNER
Sage Smith

Christine Deerinwater

Julia LeCroy

OWNER
Sara Sasen
Wendi Everingham

Sara Sasen

Christine Deerinwater

Tamara Cummings

OWNER

Amanda Barnum

CITY, STATE
CRESCENT, OK
Pocasset, OK

Winnsboro, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 5
CITY, STATE
Springtown, TX
Diana, TX
Springtown, TX
Pocasset, OK

Shawnee, OK

#t of Confirmed Entries: 5
CITY, STATE
Meade, KS
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085 - Gypsy: Open Ranch Riding (Walk/Jog/Lope)

PLACE BACK# HORSE
2 162 Gitt A Hunka Burn N Love
3 165 Lakoda
4 166 GG Kiss Me Kate
5

RIDER

Hanes Performance Horses
Derek Maynard

Derek Maynard

OWNER
Katie Nevin
Samantha Crook

Samantha Crook

# of Confirmed Entries: 5

CITY, STATE

Clarksville, TN
ARDMORE, OK
ARDMORE, OK

161 Dreaming of an Oscar Hanes Performance Horses Linda Henry Clarksville, TN
087 - Gypsy: Freestyle # of Confirmed Entries: 2
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 161 Dreaming of an Oscar Hanes Performance Horses Linda Henry Clarksville, TN

2 153 Aunique's Koi

088 - Draft/Drum: Open Command Class

Channa Robinson

Louise Stuart

Palestine, TX

#t of Confirmed Entries: 4

PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 208 Kekoa

232 Horse Feathers Perseus

RIDER
NICOLE ST MARTIN
Cheryl West

2
3 226 Chadeau Mountain Duchess Kat Alexia Amend
4

206 Windsong llI

Muriel Shannon

089 - Gypsy: Open Dressage Suitability Under Saddle (Walk/Trot)

OWNER
Cheryl West
Kayla Shipman

Alexia Amend

Laura Golden Shannon

CITY, STATE
Sand Springs, OK
Sand Springs, OK
Edmond, OK
Tulsa, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 6

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1 166 GG Kiss Me Kate

2 160 BWG Absolute By Cass

3 146 Mandarin Romeo Butet
4 109 PF Money Penny
5
6

RIDER

Samantha Crook

Hanes Performance Horses
Sara Sasen

Janelle Braun

OWNER
Samantha Crook
Debra Rivers
Sara Sasen

Janelle Braun

CITY, STATE
ARDMORE, OK
Clarksville, TN
Springtown, TX
Kingsbury, TX

128 Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond Holly Pryor Lamar Ingulli Mt Pleasant, TX
156 Green Country Clover Cheryl L. West Cheryl West Sand Springs, OK
090 - Gypsy: Open Dressage Suitability Under Saddle (Walk/Trot/Canter) # of Confirmed Entries: 5
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE

1 166 GG Kiss Me Kate

2 161 Dreaming of an Oscar

3 162 Gitt A Hunka Burn N Love

4 124 0Oz's Bugatti

5 163 Gritt Ready For A Showdown

samantha a crook

Hanes Performance Horses
Hanes Performance Horses
Wendi Everingham

Hanes Performance Horses

Samantha Crook
Linda Henry

Katie Nevin

Wendi Everingham

ARDMORE, OK
Clarksville, TN

Clarksville, TN

Diana, TX

Holly Powell and or Kelly Jones Clarksville, TN

091 - Gypsy: Jr Horse English Pleasure (Walk/Trot) (Horses 5 yrs of age & under)

PLACE BACK# HORSE

RIDER

1 128 Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond Autry Ingulli

2 109 PF Money Penny

Janelle Braun

OWNER
Lamar Ingulli

Janelle Braun

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

CITY, STATE
Mt Pleasant, TX
Kingsbury, TX
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092 - Gypsy: Amateur English Pleasure (Walk/Trot)
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

2
3
4
5

166 GG Kiss Me Kate
137 SD Spice Of Life

123 SD Whistler

146 Mandarin Romeo Butet
109 PF Money Penny

RIDER

Samantha Crook
Donna Morris
Wendi Everingham
Sara Sasen

Janelle Braun

093 - Gypsy: Youth English Pleasure (Walk/Trot)
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1
2
3

149 RHRGV Cricket's Song
134 Briar Rose Rue
130 Westmoreland Lucky Lady

RIDER
Sage Smith
Josey LeCroy

Raeleigh Jones

094 - Gypsy: Open English Pleasure (Walk/Trot/Canter)
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

2
3
4
5

161 Dreaming of an Oscar

144 Lake Ridge Crown Sterling
166 GG Kiss Me Kate

162 Gitta Hunka Burn N Love
102 Bandera Midsomer Fife

RIDER

Hanes Performance Horses

Delaney Ramsey

Derek Maynard

Hanes Performance Horses

Jackie Rollins

095 - Gypsy: Amateur English Pleasure (Walk/Trot/Canter)
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

2
3
4

124 0Oz's Bugatti

105 Thorn Hill Timones Kovu
144 Lake Ridge Crown Sterling

165 Lakoda

RIDER

Wendi Everingham
Amanda Barnum
Delaney Ramsey

Austin Norman

096 - Gypsy: Youth English Pleasure (Walk/Trot/Canter)

OWNER

Samantha Crook
Donna Morris
Wendi Everingham
Sara Sasen

Janelle Braun

OWNER
Sage Smith
Julia LeCroy

Lamar Ingulli

OWNER

Linda Henry
Delaney Ramsey
Samantha Crook
Katie Nevin

Sherri Barnes

OWNER

Wendi Everingham
Amanda Barnum
Delaney Ramsey

Samantha Crook

# of Confirmed Entries: 5
CITY, STATE
ARDMORE, OK
Rockwall, TX
Diana, TX
Springtown, TX
Kingsbury, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 3
CITY, STATE
CRESCENT, OK
Winnsboro, TX
Mt Pleasant, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 6
CITY, STATE
Clarksville, TN
Timpson, TX
ARDMORE, OK
Clarksville, TN

Louisville, KY

# of Confirmed Entries: 4
CITY, STATE
Diana, TX
Meade, KS
Timpson, TX
ARDMORE, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 1

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

135 BF Rhona

RIDER
Josey LeCroy

097 - Gypsy: Amateur English Equitation (Walk/Trot)
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

2
3
4

137 SD Spice Of Life

123 SD Whistler

109 PF Money Penny
166 GG Kiss Me Kate

RIDER

Donna Morris
Wendi Everingham
Janelle Braun

samantha a crook

OWNER
Julia LeCroy

OWNER

Donna Morris
Wendi Everingham
Janelle Braun

Samantha Crook

CITY, STATE
Winnsboro, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 4
CITY, STATE
Rockwall, TX
Diana, TX
Kingsbury, TX
ARDMORE, OK
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098 - Gypsy: Youth English Equitation (Walk/Trot)

# of Confirmed Entries: 3

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE

1 134 Briar Rose Rue Josey LeCroy Julia LeCroy Winnsboro, TX

2 149 RHRGV Cricket's Song Sage Smith Sage Smith CRESCENT, OK

3 130 Westmoreland Lucky Lady Raeleigh Jones Lamar Ingulli Mt Pleasant, TX

099 - Gypsy: Amateur English Equitation (Walk/Trot/Canter) # of Confirmed Entries: 4

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE

1 105 Thorn Hill Timones Kovu Amanda Barnum Amanda Barnum Meade, KS

2 144 Lake Ridge Crown Sterling Delaney Ramsey Delaney Ramsey Timpson, TX

3 138 Stardust's The Rustler Rene Underwood Rene Underwood Meeker, OK

4 165 Lakoda Austin Norman Samantha Crook ARDMORE, OK

100 - Gypsy: Youth English Equitation (Walk/Trot/Canter)

# of Confirmed Entries: 1

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1 135

BF Rhona

RIDER
Josey LeCroy

OWNER
Julia LeCroy

101 - Gypsy: Senior Horse English Pleasure (Walk/Trot) (Horses 6 yrs of age & older)
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1 166
2 160
3 159
4 130
5 157

GG Kiss Me Kate

BWG Absolute By Cass
Dungarvan Black Diamond
Westmoreland Lucky Lady

Westmoreland Sugar Baby

RIDER

samantha a crook

Hanes Performance Horses
Hanes Performance Horses
Holly Pryor

Hanes Performance Horses

102 - Gypsy: Open Hunter Under Saddle (Walk/Trot)
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1 165
2 137
3 157

Lakoda
SD Spice Of Life
Westmoreland Sugar Baby

RIDER
Samantha Crook
Donna Morris

Hanes Performance Horses

103 - Gypsy: Amateur Hunter Under Saddle (Walk/Trot)

OWNER
Samantha Crook
Debra Rivers
Mindy Davis

Lamar Ingulli

CITY, STATE
Winnsboro, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 6
CITY, STATE
ARDMORE, OK
Clarksville, TN
Clarksville, TN
Mt Pleasant, TX

Holly Powell and or Kelly Jones  Clarksville, TN

OWNER
Samantha Crook

Donna Morris

# of Confirmed Entries: 3
CITY, STATE
ARDMORE, OK
Rockwall, TX

Holly Powell and or Kelly Jones Clarksville, TN

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1
2

137 SD Spice Of Life

146 Mandarin Romeo Butet

RIDER
Donna Morris

Sara Sasen

104 - Gypsy: Youth Hunter Under Saddle (Walk/Trot)
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1
2

134 Briar Rose Rue
149 RHRGV Cricket's Song

RIDER
Josey LeCroy
Sage Smith

OWNER
Donna Morris

Sara Sasen

OWNER
Julia LeCroy
Sage Smith

CITY, STATE
Rockwall, TX

Springtown, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 2
CITY, STATE
Winnsboro, TX
CRESCENT, OK
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105 - Gypsy: Open Hunter Under Saddle (Walk/Trot/Canter)

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 102 Bandera Midsomer Fife Jackie Rollins
2 161 Dreaming of an Oscar Hanes Performance Horses
3 138 Stardust's The Rustler Rene Underwood

106 - Gypsy/Draft/Drum: Costume Class (NO ENTRY FEE)

OWNER
Sherri Barnes
Linda Henry

Rene Underwood

# of Confirmed Entries: 3
CITY, STATE
Louisville, KY
Clarksville, TN
Meeker, OK

#t of Confirmed Entries: 4

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 105 Thorn Hill Timones Kovu Amanda Barnum
2 201 TFJim's Willie Samantha Carpenter
3 226 Chadeau Mountain Duchess Kat Baye Madision
4 228 Show Me Rocksy's Victoria Kay Carpenter

OWNER

Amanda Barnum
Samantha Carpenter
Alexia Amend

Samantha Carpenter

CITY, STATE
Meade, KS
Little Rock, AR
Edmond, OK
Little Rock, AR

10/4/2022 11:45:52 AM
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